Meeting Pre-work

Articulation and Transfer Council
Spring Meeting Agenda
May 1-2, 2025
Host: Columbia Basin College
Location: CTC 203/203A

e Please register here:
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddMSWoKpigVkYBMbgPjreWwmVija-

ei{SsMMWasp-JbInFe2ig/viewform?usp=header

May 1, 2025

1:00-1:30 pm
1:30-2:30
2:39-2:45 pm
2:45-3:45 pm
3:45-4:45

6:00 pm

May 2, 2025
8:30-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am
9:30-11:30 am
11:30 am-12:30 pm

12:30-2:30 pm

Logistics

Greeting and Welcome
Committees/Workgroups

Break with Snacks

Workgroup Report Outs

DTA and Emerging Issues Discussion

No Host Dinner at El Mirador

Breakfast
Call to Order/Daily Overview
PD
Lunch
Business
® Reports
Voting

[ ]
e Elections
e Wrapup

Hotel: Red Lion and Best Western (both take the state rate)



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddMSWoKpigVkYBMbqPjrcWwmVja-ejSsMMWasp-JblnFe2ig/viewform?usp=header
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSddMSWoKpigVkYBMbqPjrcWwmVja-ejSsMMWasp-JblnFe2ig/viewform?usp=header
https://elmiradorusa.com/
https://www.reservations.com/hotel/red-lion-hotel-pasco?rmcid=tophotels&utm_source=googleads&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiA2oW-BhC2ARIsADSIAWqG-uRkY9tLO-lI8SOwwZdok6g-nRbPBqblf9po_-UvJfZ7D1xCX-kaArriEALw_wcB
https://www.bestwestern.com/en_US.html?iata=00170260&ssob=PSPBM2004G&cid=PSPBM2004G:Extensions:Extensions:Extensions&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQiA2oW-BhC2ARIsADSIAWpqa3-BWFEfqUz_WE7hZaqRPeqm3m33WQyCWuYpGgOR0s9D8LgdY8MaAlGkEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds

